
Frame Upholstery
Colour Specific Product 

Code

Chrome Black BCL/8003/BK
Chrome Blue BCL/8003/BL
Chrome Brown BCL/8003/BW
Chrome Forest Green BCL/8003/FGN
Chrome Grey BCL/8003/GY
Chrome Ox Blood Red BCL/8003/OX
Chrome White BCL/8003/WH

Country of Origin Commodity Code (HS)

China 9401390000

Packaging Type Box
Qty Per Pack 1

Length 75cm
Width 36cm
Height 59cm

Gross Weight 15.4 kg
Volume (cbm) 0.159

20' 170
40HC 421

Weight of Box only (kg) 1.6
Weight of Plastic in Box (kg) 0.1

Component Type Size Material

Castors Twin Wheeled Hooded Castors 50mm Black Nylon
Base 5 Star Base 320mm Chrome

Gaslift BIFMA - Class 3 8" - 100mm Stroke Black
Mechanism Butterfly Tilt with Tension Control - Plate Hot Rolled Coil
Fixing Pack Various Various Titanium Steel

Component Type Height At Lowest Point Material

Arms Integrated 640mm
Bonded Leather Sleeved 

Chrome

Height Range 445 - 535mm
Width 480mm
Depth 480mm

Thickness 7mm
Seat Foam Density 28kg/m3

Seat Foam Hardness 70kPa

Height 580mm
Width 530mm

Overall Product Height Range 915 - 995mm

Nautilus Designs Specification Sheet

Aura - Med Back Standard

BCL/8003

Back

Bonded Leather Sleeved 
Chrome

Bonded Leather Sleeved 
Chrome

Product Name

Product Code Prefix

Available Colours

Packing Details

Full Container Qty

Packaging Details

Product Component Details

Seat



Component
All Chrome Frame 

Versions
Castors SP01105

Base SP02191
Gaslift SP03206

Fixing Pack SP10206
Mechanism SP05162

Component Product Code Frame Colour Upholstery Colour Spare Part Code

BCL/8003/BK Chrome Black SP060207
BCL/8003/BL Chrome Blue SP061207

BCL/8003/BW Chrome Brown SP066207
BCL/8003/FGN Chrome Forest Green SP068207
BCL/8003/GY Chrome Grey SP067207
BCL/8003/OX Chrome Ox Blood Red SP064207
BCL/8003/WH Chrome White SP069207

Component Product Code Frame Colour Upholstery Colour Spare Part Code

BCL/8003/BK Chrome Black SP30210
BCL/8003/BL Chrome Blue SP31210

BCL/8003/BW Chrome Brown SP36207
BCL/8003/FGN Chrome Forest Green SP38207
BCL/8003/GY Chrome Grey SP37207
BCL/8003/OX Chrome Ox Blood Red SP34207
BCL/8003/WH Chrome White SP39210

Arms

Seat & Back

Spares Listing

Product Name Aura - Med Back Standard

Product Code Prefix BCL/8003


